Bus

Rail HSB333

Direction
Hasselfelde — Quedlinburg

18 stops

Open route schedule

Hasselfelde

Stiege

Albrechtshaus

Friedrichshoéhe (Harz)

Glntersberge

Strallberg (Harz)

StraBberg-Glasebach

Silberhitte Ne

Alexisbad

Drahtzug

Magdesprung

Sternhaus-Ramberg

Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Osterteich

Gernrode (Harz)

Bad Suderode

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Quedlinburg

Go to website

Route schedule
Hasselfelde — Quedlinburg

Monday 14:44
Tuesday 14:44
Wednesday 14:44
Thursday 14:44
Friday 14:44
Saturday 14:44
Sunday 14:44
Route info

Direction: Hasselfelde
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min

| Blankenburg

(Harz) Quec Eurg

Thale

Harzgerode

OpenStreetMap contributors

HSB333 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction

Eisfelder Talmihle — Quedlinburg

20 stops

Open route schedule

Eisfelder Talmihle

Stiege Unterberg

Birkenmoor

Stiege

Albrechtshaus

Friedrichshoéhe (Harz)

Glntersberge

Strallberg (Harz)

Strallberg-Glasebach

Silberhitte Ne

Alexisbad

Drahtzug

Magdesprung

Sternhaus-Ramberg

Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Osterteich

Gernrode (Harz)

Bad Suderode

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Quedlinburg

Route schedule
Eisfelder Talmihle — Quedlinburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisfelder Talmulhle
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 2 hour 22 min

11:20-17:04

11:20-17:04

11:20-17:04

11:20-17:04

11:20-17:04

11:20-17:04

11:20-17:04


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction

Gernrode (Harz) — Quedlinburg

4 stops

Open route schedule

Gernrode (Harz)

Bad Suderode

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Quedlinburg

Route schedule
Gernrode (Harz) — Quedlinburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Gernrode (Harz)
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 15 min

08:00-15:01

08:00-15:01

08:00-15:01

08:00-15:01

08:00-15:01

08:00-15:01

08:00-15:01


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction

Quedlinburg — Harzgerode

11 stops

Open route schedule

Quedlinburg

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Bad Suderode

Gernrode (Harz)

Osterteich

Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Sternhaus-Ramberg

Magdesprung

Drahtzug

Alexisbad

Harzgerode

Route schedule
Quedlinburg — Harzgerode

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Quedlinburg
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 11 min

07:36-17:28

07:36-17:28

07:36-17:28

07:36-17:28

07:36-17:28

07:36-17:28

07:36-17:28


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction

Harzgerode — Quedlinburg

11 stops

Open route schedule

Harzgerode

Alexisbad

Drahtzug

Magdesprung

Sternhaus-Ramberg

Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Osterteich

Gernrode (Harz)

Bad Suderode

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Quedlinburg

Route schedule
Harzgerode — Quedlinburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Harzgerode
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

08:47-19:10

08:47-19:10

08:47-19:10

08:47-19:10

08:47-19:10

08:47-19:10

08:47-19:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction
Alexisbad — Quedlinburg

10 stops

Open route schedule

Alexisbad

Drahtzug

Magdesprung

Sternhaus-Ramberg

Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Osterteich

Gernrode (Harz)

Bad Suderode

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Quedlinburg

Route schedule
Alexisbad — Quedlinburg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Alexisbad
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 1 hour 1 min

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46

11:46


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction

Quedlinburg — Hasselfelde

18 stops

Open route schedule

Quedlinburg

Quedlinburg-Quarmbeck

Bad Suderode

Gernrode (Harz)

Osterteich

Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Sternhaus-Ramberg

Magdesprung

Drahtzug

Alexisbad

Silberhiitte Ne

StralRberg-Glasebach

Stral’berg (Harz)

Glntersberge

Friedrichshoéhe (Harz)

Albrechtshaus

Stiege

Hasselfelde

Route schedule
Quedlinburg — Hasselfelde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Quedlinburg
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 2 hour 3 min

08:30-20:30

08:30-20:30

08:30-20:30

08:30-20:30

08:30-20:30

08:30-20:30

08:30-20:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

Direction Route schedule

Gernrode (Harz) — Hasselfelde Gernrode (Harz) — Hasselfelde
15 StOpS Monday 14:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 14:13
Gernrode (Harz)

Wednesday 14:13
Osterteich

Thursday 14:13
Sternhaus-Haferfeld

Friday 14:13
Sternhaus-Ramberg
Mégdesprung Saturday 14:13
Drahtzug Sunday 14:13
Alexisbad .

Route info
Silberhiitte Ne Direction: Gernrode (Harz)

Stops: 15

Strallberg-Glasebach
Trip Duration: 1 hour 52 min
Strallberg (Harz)
Glntersberge
Friedrichshohe (Harz)
Albrechtshaus

Stiege

Hasselfelde

HSB333 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Harzgerode

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-HSB333-2087976305-956166658

